Q61. President Haeger signed the American College and University Presidents'
Climate Commitment to make Northern Arizona University climate neutral by
2020. How important is it that the university becomes a leader in renewable

energy and energy efficient practices in higher education?

Response Count |Percent
Not at all important 266 11%
Somewhat important 988 39%
Very important 1272 50%
Total Respondents 2526
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Projects are you familiar: (Check all that apply)

Q62. Some of the Green Fund projects are listed below. With which of the following Green Fund

Response

Count [Respondent %

Response %

Campus Organic Garden (Garden behind the SBS West

Building) 1064 42% 22%
Wind Turbines at the Applied Research and Development

Building 922 37% 19%
None of the above 835 33% 18%
Sustainable Landscapes Maintenance Project 718 28% 15%
Energy Conservation Through Behavior Change, Noresco

Project (Now known as the Green NAU Energy Initiative) 655 26% 14%
Composting Research at NAU and Velocomposting 491 19% 10%
Other (please specify) 58 2% 1%
Total Respondents 2526
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Q63. The purpose of the Green Fund is to spend money on reducing the university's carbon
footprint and increasing sustainability at the university; What types of projects should the Green
Fund be funding? (Check all that apply)

Response Count |Respondent % [Response %
Solar energy project (harnessing the sun's power to

create usable energy) 1779 70% 28%
Biomass energy project (using plant-derived materials to

create usable energy) 1077 43% 17%
Recycling 1760 70% 28%
Composting 1165 46% 18%
| don't know 424 17% 7%
Other (please specify) 134 5% 2%
Respondents 2526

Responses 6339
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Responses gathered from Febraury 15, 2013 - March 1, 2013. Results are based on 2,526 students who completed the survey (19%) of
13,116 students enrolled at the Flagstaff campus who were invited to complete the survey. Results may not necessarily represent the
entire student population at the Flagstaff campus.



